
Lothian Broadband Humbie East Lothian www.lothianbroadband.com

Greaves, West & Ayre Walkergate Berwick Upon Tweed www.greaveswestayre.co.uk

Aardvark Safaris Musselburgh East Lothian www.aardvarksafaris.co.uk

A J Duff Farrier East Saltoun East Lothian

Archerfield Walled Garden Haddington  East Lothian www.archerfieldwalledgarden.com

Central Equine Vets Edinburgh www.centralequinevets.co.uk

Community Windpower Ltd Maxim Business Park, Eurocentral Motherwell www.communitywindpower.co.uk

Graham the Jewellers Haddington East Lothian Tel No: 01620 820 200

Hendry Equestrian Dunbar East Lothian www.hendryequestrian.co.uk

J S Main & Sons Ltd Haddington East Lothian www.jsmain.co.uk

J&J Braes Inveresk Musselburgh

Jump with Confidence Dunbar East Lothian

Letham Cattery Letham Holdings Haddington www.lethamcattery.com

Lothian Horsebox Hire Hope Street Haddington www.lothianhorseboxhire.co.uk

Max K9 Grooming Haddington East Lothian Tel No: 07968 501956

Mr & Mrs Simpson North Berwick East Lothian

Our Community Kitchen Haddington East Lothian www.facebook.com/ourcommunitykitcheneastlothian

Phoenix Stonemasons Longnewton Haddington Email : phoenixstonemas@aol.com

Reywood Construction Tranent East Lothian www.reywood.org

Richard Cain - Farrier Whitingeham East Lothian Tel No : 07967 794 643

Richard Edward & Company Scotland Ltd Haddington East Lothian Tel : 01620 82 2862

Rockrose Equestrian Sports Centre Haddington East Lothian www.rockroseequestrian.com

Smeaton Garden Centre East Linton East Lothian www.smeatonnurserygardens.co.uk

Scottish Land & Estates Musselburgh www.scottishlandandestates.co.uk

Turcan Connell Edinburgh www.turcanconnell.com

Uni of Edinburgh - Equine Practice Dick Vet - Roslin Midlothian www.ed.ac.uk/vet

West Fenton Livery North Berwick East Lothian www.westfentonlivery.co.uk

Harbo Ltd Turriff Aberdeenshire www.harbro.co.uk

Harrison & Hetherington Carlisle www.harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

Simpson Malt Ltd Berwick Upon Tweed www.simpsonsmalt.co.uk

United Auctions Stirling www.uagroup.co.uk

A F Thomson & Son North Berwick East Lothian Tel No : 01620 880258

Seacliff Haulage North Berwick East Lothian www.seacliff-haulage.co.uk

Watson Seeds Dunbar East Lothian www.watsonseeds.com

Anderston Strathern Rutland Court Edinburgh www.andersonstrathern.co.uk

Linton Butchers East Linton East Lothian  Tel 01620 860232

Carrs Billington Easterfield Park Rd Penicuik www.carrs-billington.com

Davidsons Animal Feed Gray Street  Shotts www.davidsonsfeeds.co.uk

Ryan O'Neil & Co Ayr Tel No 01292 263374

Scotbeef Bridge of Allan Stirlingshire www.scotbeef.com

J & E Shepherd Chartered Surveyors North High Street Musselburgh www.shepherd.co.uk

Strutt & Parker St Johns Street  Perth www.struttandparker.com

Alexander Inglis & Sons Ltd Omriston East Lothian 01875 616161 

Dunedin Vets Tranent East Lothian www.dunedinvets.co.uk

T M Wason Trailer Hire Haddington East Lothian tommywason@btinternet.com

Agrovista Gullane East Lothian www.agrovista.co.uk

W N Lindsay Tranent East Lothian www.wnlindsay.com

HADDINGTON SHOW SPONSORS 2019

Main Sponsors

Crop Competitons

Vintage Tractors

Dog Show

Sheep Sections

Commercial Cattle

Horse Section

Pedigree Cattle
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Dods of Haddington Haddington East Lothian 01620 823305

ArdMoor Ltd Kingston North Berwick www.ardmoor.co.uk

Pumpkin Patch Nursery Dunbar East Lothian www.thepumpkinpatchnursery.co.uk

Pear Tree Nurseries Haddington East Lothian www.peartreenurseries.co.uk

Fenton Brunt Estate North Berwick East Lothian www.fentonbruntclub.com

Maitlandfield House Hotel Haddington East Lothian www.maitlandfieldhouse.co.uk

Maitlandfield House Hotel Haddington East Lothian www.maitlandfieldhouse.co.uk

Baillie Gifford Carlton Square  Edinburgh www.bailliegifford.com

Rathbone Investment Management St Andrews Square Edinburgh www.rathbones.com

Food Marquee

Public Car Parking

Scottish Opera’s Appearance

Bar Tent

Bee Bombs

Food Zone

Entrance Booths

Countryside Tent

Childrens Tent

Childrens Fancy Dress

Main Ring Entertainment

Farrier Demonstration
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